AXIALINE
Maximum efficiency in every blade angle
2 3
MATCH–POINT
WE SEARCH FOR THE BEST SOLUTION FOR YOU
MATCH MAKES IT EFFICIENT
ruck Ventilatoren GmbH is a family-owned company specialising in the
development, production and distribution of high quality and innovative

The characteristic curves apply at an air density of 1.204 kg / m³ and were measured on a TÜV certified fan test bench
according to ISO 5801. Some products are AMCA certified.
TYPE KEY
AL 450 D42 F4 01 / 1,5 kW / 25°
Blade angle
Rated motor power
Sequence number
Temperature class
 ■ No symbol: No temperature requirement
 ■ F3: F300 (300 °C/120 min)
 ■ F4: F400 (400 °C/120 min)
Voltage and motor rating:
 ■ D2: 400 V, 1 speed, 2 poles (3000 1/min)
 ■ D4: 400 V, 1 speed, 4 poles (1500 1/min)
 ■ D6: 400 V, 1 speed, 6 poles (1000 1/min)
 ■ D42: 400 V, 2 speed, 4/2 poles (750/1500 1/min)
 ■ D84: 400 V, 2 speed, 8/4 poles (750/1500 1/min)
Size / diameter housing
Series
Alternative motor variants available on request.
12 13
Name Number
of poles
Voltage
[V]
Frequency
[Hz]
Rated power
[kW]
Rated current
[A]
Rated speed
[1/min]
Max. conveying
temp. [°C] *
Weight
[kg]
AL 315 D2 0,55 kW 2 400 50 0,55 1,29 2870 60 20,6
AL 315 D2 0,75 kW 2 400 50 0,75 1,69 2840 60 22,1
AL 315 D2 1,1 kW 2 400 50 1,1 2,36 2830 60 23
AL 315 D4 0,55 kW 2 400 50 0,55 1,23 1425 60 23,5
AL 315 D42 0,2/0,8 kW 4/2 400 50 0,2/0,8 0,62/1,91 1400/2820 60 22
AL 315 D42 0,25/1,1 kW 4/2 400 50 0,25/1,1 0,8/2,52 1415/2830 60 23
AL 355 D2 0,75 kW 2 400 50 0,75 1,69 2840 60 22,2
AL 355 D2 1,1 kW 2 400 50 1,1 2,36 2830 60 23,1
AL 355 D4 0,55 kW 4 400 50 0,55 1,23 1425 60 23,6
AL 355 D4 1,1 kW 4 400 50 1,1 2,4 1450 60 27,6
AL 355 D42 0,2/0,8 kW 4/2 400 50 0,2/0,8 0,62/1,91 1400/2820 60 22,1
AL 355 D42 0,25/1,1 kW 4/2 400 50 0,25/1,1 0,8/2,52 1415/2830 60 23,1
AL 400 D2 1,1 kW 2 400 50 1,1 2,36 2830 60 24,6
AL 400 D2 1,5 kW 2 400 50 1,5 3,2 2885 60 31,1
AL 400 D2 2,2 kW 2 400 50 2,2 4,43 2880 60 34,1
AL 400 D4 0,75 kW 4 400 50 0,75 1,66 1440 60 26,1
AL 400 D4 1,1 kW 4 400 50 1,1 2,38 1450 60 29,1
AL 400 D42 0,25/1,1 kW 4/2 400 50 0,25/1,1 0,8/2,52 1415/2830 60 24,6
AL 400 D42 0,37/1,5 kW 4/2 400 50 0,37/1,5 1,14/3,45 1430/2880 60 29,6
AL 400 D42 0,5/2,2 kW 4/2 400 50 0,5/2,2 1,48/4,63 1425/2860 60 31,6
AL 450 D2 2,2 kW 2 400 50 2,2 4,43 2880 60 28,9
AL 450 D2 4,0 kW 2 400 50 4 7,59 2900 60 45,4
AL 450 D4 0,75 kW 4 400 50 0,75 1,66 1440 60 20,9
AL 450 D4 1,1 kW 4 400 50 1,1 2,38 1450 60 23,9
AL 450 D4 1,5 kW 4 400 50 1,5 3,17 1450 60 27,4
AL 450 D42 0,5/2,2 kW 4/2 400 50 0,5/2,2 1,48/4,63 1425/2860 60 26,4
AL 450 D42 1,1/4,4 kW 4/2 400 50 1,1/4,4 2,79/8,59 1440/2890 60 47,4
AL 500 D2 4 kW 2 400 50 4 7,59 2900 60 59,9
AL 500 D2 5,5 kW 2 400 50 5,5 10,6 2945 60 80,9
AL 500 D2 7,5 kW 2 400 50 7,5 14,4 2940 60 85,4
AL 500 D4 1,1 kW 4 400 50 1,1 2,38 1450 60 38,4
AL 500 D4 1,5 kW 4 400 50 1,5 3,17 1450 60 41,9
AL 500 D4 2,2 kW 4 400 50 2,2 4,56 1435 60 50,4
AL 500 D42 1,1/4,4 kW 4/2 400 50 1,1/4,4 2,79/8,59 1440/2890 60 61,9
AL 500 D42 1,5/6,0 kW 4/2 400 50 1,5/6,0 3,67/11,4 1460/2930 60 76,9
AL 500 D42 2,0/8,0 kW 4/2 400 50 2,0/8,0 4,78/15,4 1460/2930 60 90,9